e

orricecory  THIS IS A 2 PART FORM USE BLACK INK BALL POINT PEN — PRESS FIRMLY

WRITE ON A FIRM SURFACE SIGN PERMIT APPLICATION 2647559

\ / SITE ADDRESS SUITE INSP. AREA

CONSTRUCTION LENDING AGENCY
2-ar Lroxstl RO S-20/06
I h affi j that th i ion lendi ;
e e ot (Seo 3007 .y e 2eeney for the | | etNo. 2257~ OYO-00 “ PERMIT NO. #/20%¥¢%

NAME OF APPLICANT ADDRESS ZIP CODE PHONE NO.
LICENSED CONTRACTOR

Lenders Address Cevoiaad e [ S620 Cosdom [ BT | 249 -

LICENSED CONTRACTORS DECLARATION BUSINESS DANER S
LAY WP NI S S
SIGN INFORMATION

Lenders Name

I hereby affirm under penalty of perjury that [ am licensed under provisions of Chapter
9 {commencing with Section 7000) of Division 3 of the Business and Professions Code

and my license is in full force and effect. ATTACHED NTERIOR / ELECT. O SINGLE FACED N£ V7 : /
|EFTLLUMINATED [0 KON-ILLUMINATED [0 BILLBOARD / SUBDIVISION | (A) HEIGHT =" )} _  (B) rmzm,_.mlfwxl
License n_mmwor.h m! Lic. Number POnom FUW { & 1vpivipuaL LeTTERs [ PAINTED ON BUILDING [J LOGO (AXB) SIGN AREA NV_ MD m_H
M n Mmm (M METAL O roLE O DOUBLE FACED
Date Contractor (HLasTIC [0 MONUMERT O VINYL/GATOR FOAM POLESIZE . FOOTING SIZE
{Signaf (] wooDEN u O prOJECTING O RE-FACE STREET FRONTAGE (FT) {1 QD!
OWNER - BUILDER DECLARATION SIGN COPY__ .
1 hereby affirm under penalty of perjury that I am exempt from the Oos:.mnmoqm License m L Fl/n ﬂ rlau.\. Wl e OCCUPANCY FRONTAGE (FD)
Law for the following reason (Sec. 7031.5, Business and Professions Code: Any city or
county which requires a permit to construct, alter, improve, demolish, or repair any OFFICE USE ONLY
structure, prior to its issuance, also requires the applicant for such permit to file a
signed statement that he or she is licensed pursuant te the provisions of the Contractors ENGINEERING REQUIRED?  YES NO APPROVED BY
License Hmﬁw {Chapter 9 {commencing with .wnnaou 7000) of Division 8 of Em. Business DESIGN REVIEW REQUIRED? YES NO APPROVED BY
and Professions Code) or that he or she is exempt therefrom and the basis for the
alleged exemption. Any violation of Section 7031.5 by any applicant for a permit CITY OF SACRAMENTO PERMIT SERVICES § specIAL PERMIT REQUIRED? YES NO P#
subjects the applicant to a civil penalty of not more than five hundred dollars BUILDING INSPECTION DIVISION 264-7619
($500.00): VARIANCE REQUIRED? YES NO P#

WORKER’'S COMPENSATION DECLARATION

LOCATED IN PUD? YES NG WHICH PUD?

_H_ [, as owner of the property, or my employees with wages as their sole

compensation, will do the work, and the structure is not intended or offered for sale I hereby affirm under penalty of perjury one of the following declarations:

(Sec. 7044, Business and Professions Code: The Contractors License Law does not SIGN VALUATION

apply to an owner of property who builds or improves thereon, and who does such D I have and will maintain a certificate of consent to self-insure for

work himself or herself or through his or her own employees, provided that such workers’ compensation as provided for by Section 3700 of the Labor Code, A. TYPE OF SIGN

improvements are not intended or offered for sale. If, however, the building or for the performance of work for which the permit is issued. B § PER $Q. FT. X SQ.ET.= §

improvement is sold within one year of completion, the owner-builder will have the

burden of proving that he or she did not build or improve for the purpose of sale.) I have and will maintain workers’ compensation insurance, as required | APPROVED BY DATE
by Section 3700 of the Labor Code, for the performance of the work for

_H_ I, as owner of the property, am exclusively contracting with licensed contractors which this permit is issued. My workers’ compensation insurance carrier DENIED BY DATE

and policy number are:

to construct the project {Sec. 7044, Business and Professions Code: The Contractors

i i impr - L ¥ wm ) : ¢
License Law does not apply to an owner of property who builds or improves thereon, Carrier % r,c FINAL INSPECTIONS

and who contracts for such projects with a contractor(s) licensed pursuant to the

Contractors License Law). Policy Number Fmowwmw lnu_. N BUILDING INSPECTOR mﬁ W : Pﬁ.m\. 0- “_..\ \&Q

. ELECTRICAL INSPECTOR Uﬁ.&M h@ J m
D 1 am exempt under Sec. B & P C for this reason

. . i o SIGN INSPECTOR DATE
Date Owner _|I||_ (This section need not be completed if the permit is for one hundred [

(Signature) dollars ($100) or less) I certify that in the performance of the work for FEES: e RECEIVED
which this permit is issued, I shall not employ any person in any manner so i :
as to become subject to the workers” compensation laws of California and

In issuing this building permit, the applicant represents, and the City relies on the

representation of the applicant, that the applicant verified all measurements and agree that if 1 should become subject to the workers’ compensation
locations shown on the application or accompanying drawings and that the provisions of Section 3700 of the La ode, I shall forthwith comply with | syon sppURETIENEEE
improvement 1o be constructed does not violate any law or private agreement relating those provisions.

to permissible or prohibited locations for such improvements. This building permit does
not authorize any illegal location of any improvement or the violation of any private
agreement relating to location of improvements.

SIGN PERMIT FEE g

1 certify that I have read this application and state that all information is correct. I agree to
comply with all city and county ordinances and state laws relating to building construction ;

\ . P p i ".coc_ ﬂ/ wDU:
and hereby authorize representativ. is city to enter upon the abovementioned property CAOVIDED FOR

for inspection purposes. 2 ATTORNEY'S Fi
STe 4 0. p

\ Date Signatur of Applicant or Agent/ /| THIS PERMIT SHALL EXPIRE BY LIMITATION IF WORK AUTHORIZED
___. y

OTHER

TOTAL
FEES

IS NOT COMMENCED WITHIN 180 DAYS.




OFFICE COPY ._.I‘_;m IS A 2 PART FORM USE BLACK INK BALL POINT PEN — PRESS FIRMLY

WRITE ON A FIRM SURFACE SIGN PERMIT APPLICATION  264.7559

/ SITE ADDRESS SUITE INSP. AREA

269 TTroxcell e, §-20108
e e e et By ing agency for the | 1o, 225~ /040007 PERMIT NO. .Q\Qmw. Y74

NAME OF APPLICANT ADDRESS ZIP CCDE PHONE NO.
LICENSED OOW_._.th._.OI

Lenders Address n o C 'IV wvﬂ .V n.m— m ﬂfrnm— - _&8
LICENSED CONTRACTORS DECLARATION BUSINESS OWNER 2A Ty

Naciarze\S Serc~S
SIGN INFORMATION

4 CONSTRUCTION LENDING AGENCY

Lenders Name

1 hereby affirm under penalty of perjury that I am licensed under provisions of Chapter
a9 AnoEEnunEm with Section 7000) of Division 3 of the Business and Professions Code

and my license is in full force and effect. |&ArTacueD INTERIOR / ELECT. (] SINGLE FACED ! m w 7
SFTLLUMINATED [0 KON-ILLUMINATED (] BILLBOARD / SUBDIVISION | (A} mmmom‘_,lnp||l (B} LENGTH
License Class { mm Lic. Number @&Sw JN BFinDIviDUAL LETTERS [J PAINTED GN BUILDING [ LoGO { %Nm ] <7
1 {A X B) SIGN AREA
N\ nm FSETAL [ roLE (] DOUBLE FACED
_um_em.u|ll Contractor WS [SHPLasTIC O MONUMENT [J VINYL/GATOR FOAM POLESIZE . FOOTING SIZE
(Signature} O woopEN [ PROJECTING [J RE-FACE STREET FRONTAGE (FT)
OWNER - BUILDER DECLARATION SIGN COPY . i \DD ’
. . 4 OCCUPANCY FRONTAGE (FT}
1 hereby affirm under penalty of perjury that I am exempt from the Contractors License A A - Vo ¢
Law for the following reason (Sec. 7031.5, Business and Professions Code: Any city or
county which requires a permit to construct, alter, improve, demolish. or repair any OFFICE USE ONLY
structure, prior to its issvance, also requires the applicant for such permit to file a
signed statement that he or she is licensed pursuant to the provisions of the Contractors ENGINEERING REQUIRED? ~ YES NGO APPROVED BY

License Law (Chapter 9 (commencing with Section 7000) of Division 8 of the Business

. : . DESIGN REVIEW REQUIRED? YES NO APPROVED BY
and Professions Code) or that he or she is exempt therefrom and the basis for the

alleged exemption. Any violation of Section 7031.5 by any applicant for a permit CITY OF SACRAMENTO PERMIT SERVICES | spEciaL PERMIT REQUIRED? YES NO P#
subjects the applicant tc a civil penalty of not more than five hundred dollars BUILDING INSPECTION DIVISION 264-7619
($500.00): VARIANCE REQUIRED? YES NO P#

WORKER'S COMPENSATION DECLARATION

LOCATED IN PUD?  YES NG WHICH PUD?

_H_ I, as owner of the property, or my employees with wages as their sole

compensation, will do the work, and the structure is not intended or offered for sale I heteby affirm bnder penalty of perjury one of the following declarations:

{Sec. 7044, Business and Professions Code: The Contractors License Law does not SIGN VALUATION

apply te an owner of property who builds or improves thereon, and who does such D I have and will maintain a certificate of consent to self-insure for

work himself or herself or through his or her own employees, provided that such workers’ compensation as provided for by Section 3700 of the Labor Code. 4. TYPE OF SIGN

improvements are not intended or offered for sale. If, however, the building or for the pepférmance of work for which the permit is issued. B § PER SO, FT. X SQ.FT. = $

improvement is sold within one year of completion, the owner-builder will have the o o

burden of proving that he or she did not build or improve for the purpose of sale.) [ have and will maintain workers’ compensation insurance, as required | APPROVED BY DATE
by Section 3700 of the Labor Code, for the performance of the work for

D I, as owner of the property, am exclusively contracting with licensed contractors which this permit is issued. My workers’ compensation insurance carrier DENIED BY DATE

and policy number E.n

to construct the project (Sec. 7044, Business and Professions Code: The Contractors
License Law does not apply to an owner of property who builds or improves thereon, . lf.ﬂ AELJ FINAL INSPECTIONS
s . R Carrier
and who contracts for such projects with a contractor(s) licensed pursuvant to the N\ E & \.% \»pw \a
- BUILDING INSPECTOR - DATE
Policy Number Pm O Wwww D_

Contractors License Law).

D ¥ am exempt under Sec. B & P C for this reason ELECTRICAL INSPECTO
SIGN INSPECTOR
Date m 'ﬁﬂu ~ ~M\ Owner D (This section need not be completed if the permit is for one hundred
(Signature) dollars ($100) or less) I certify that in the performance of the work for FEES:

which this permit is issued, I shall not employ any person in any manuer se

In issuing this building permit, the applicant represents, and the City relies on the as to become subject to the workers’ compensation laws of California and

representation of the applicant, that the applicant verified ail measurements and agree that if I should become subject to the workers’ noaugmm:c:

locations shown on the application or accompanying drawings and that the provisions of Section 3700 of the Labor Code, I shall forthwith comply with SIGN APPLICATION

improvement tc be constructed does not violate any law or private agreement relating those provisicns. g CITY &

to permissible or prohibited locations for such improvements. This building permit does SIGN PERMIT FEE

not authorize any illegal location of any improvement or the violation of any private Date: m w = m u Applic

agreement relating to location of improvements. (Signatore} ELECTRICAL m%m_m M w ﬂwmm

ATION COVE /Qm

1INAL .

SpDOLLARS | T PRECHROREGST NING
5 Ja T ¥,

| "DAMAGES | orupND DEVELOFM 7 mmmdnmmm

ROVIDED ¥73:R [N SECTION 3706 OF THE LABOR CUDi. INTEREST

" ATTORNEY S FEES, TOTAL

FEES

/| THIS PERMIT SHALL EXPIRE BY LIMITATION IF WORK AUTHORIZED 1S NOT COMMENGCED WITHIN 180 DAYS.

VING: FAILURE n; CURE WORKERS® COMI:

I certify that I have read this application and state that all informaticn is correct. [ agree to
comply with all city and county ordinances and state laws relating to building construction
and hereby zuthorize representative of this city to enter upon the abovementioned property

mowaﬁmomon m:ﬁeoﬁ
Date
-

Signature\gf Applicant or Agent




orricecory  THIS IS A 2 PART FORM USE BLACK INK BALL POINT PEN — PRESS FIRMLY

WRITE ON A FIRM SURFACE SIGN PERMIT APPLICATION  264-7559

/ SITE ADDRESS SUITE INSP. AREA

\
CONSTRUCTION LENDING AGENCY
3691 TveuyxsSi O §$-20/0%
1 hereby affirm under penalty of perjury that there is a construction lending agency for the ASSESSOR ~
vnamon:w:nm of the work for which EM m_.wm.:: is issued (Sec. 3097, Civ.C). Y PARCEL NO. N N.M ~ \ Q Mﬂm '% D N g zo. “NDVG {IW\IN v
NAME OF APPLICANT ADDRESS ZIP CODE PHONE NO.
LICENSED CONTRACTOR

Cabp el 0w 3 | €470 Crsdann [4C8Y 1| 2451800

Lenders Name
Lenders Address

LICENSED CONTRACTORS DECLARATION BUSINESS OWNER
WAChaesl S Srora e
I hereby affirm vnder penalty of perjury that I am licensed under provisions of Chapter SIGN INFORMATION
9 (commencing with Section 7000) of Division 3 of the Business and Professions Code
and my license is in full force and effect. b ATTACHED [FINTERIOR / ELECT. [J SINGLE FACED w W /
(A) :mam.ﬁlfr v LENGTH == =2

W_‘rrcz_z»amu 0 NON-ILLUMINATED [ BILLBOARD / SUBDIVISION
License Qmwmh L q’ﬂn. Number ﬁaJ mU AN TWI\\ INDIVIDUAL LETTERS [} PAINTED ON BUILDING [ LOGO i n.\ Q m”.x’.
> SS. ¥

{A X B) SIGN AREA
o & DM\\M_ma»r O poLE 0 DOUBLE FACED
Date “ ) IA Contractor LASTIC [0 MONUMENT O vINYL/GATOR FOAM POLESIZE ________ FOOTING SIZE
. : R 7/
{Signature) O wooDEN ] PROJECTING O RE-FACE STREET FRONTAGE (FT) 16 &)
OWNER - BUILDER DECIL.ARATION f SIGN CORY. .

OCCUPANCY FRONTAGE {FT)

X

I hereby affirm under penalty of perjury that I am exempt from the Centractors License M WD = w_ % _?_ iD m.H. mmw mw_nm

Law for the following reason {Sec. 7031.5, Business and Professions Code: Any city or

county which requires a permit to construct, alter, improve, demolish, or repair any OFFICE USE ONLY
structure, prior to its issuance, also requires the applicant for such permit to file a
signed statement that he or she is licensed pursuant to the provisions of the Contractors ENGINEERING REQUIRED?  YES NO APPROVED BY

License Law (Chapter ¢ (commencing with Section 7000} of Division 8 of the Business
and Professions Code} or that he or she is exempt therefrom and the basis for the

DESIGN REVIEW REQUIRED? YES NO APPROVED BY

alleged exemption. Any violation of Section 7031.5 by any applicant for a permit CITY OF SACRAMENTO PERMIT SERVICES | speciaL PERMIT REQUIRED? YES NO P#
subjects the applicant 10 a civil penalty of not more than five hundred dollars BUILDING INSPECTION DIVISION 264-7619
($500.00): VARIANCE REQUIRED? YES NO P#

WORKER'S COMPENSATION DECLARATION

LOCATED IN PUD?  YES NO WHICH PUD?

_H_ I, as owner of the property, or my employees with wages as their sole

compensation, will do the work, and the structure is not intended or offered for sale I hereby affirm under penalty of perjury one of the following declarations:

{Sec. 7044, Business and Professions Code: The Contractors License Law does not SIGN VALUATION

apply to an owner of property who builds or improves thereon, and who does such D I have and will maintain a certificate of consent to self-insure for

work himself or herself or through his or her own employees, provided that such workers’ compensation as provided for by Section 3700 of the Labor Code, | & TYPEOF SIGN

improvements are not intended or offered for sale. If, however, the building or for the petformance of work for which the permit is issued. B. % PER SQ. FT. X SQ. FT. = $

improvement is sold within one year of completion, the owner-builder will have the o

burden of proving that he or she did not build or improve for the purpose of sale.) I have and will maintain workers’ compensation insurance, as required | APPROVED BY DATE
by Section 3700 of the Labor Code, for the performance of the work for

_H_ 1, as owner of the property, am exclusively contracting with licensed contractors which this permit is issued. My workers’ compensaticn insurance carrier DENIED BY DATE

and policy number are:

to construct the project (Sec. 7044, Business and Professions Code: The Contractors
License Law does not apply to an owner of property who builds or improves thereon, Carrier MWW nm n\ _ _ H_ v_D FINAL INSPECTIONS
and who contracts for such projects with a contractor(s) licensed pursuant to the E \ﬁ \Q(\@\\Wﬂ
i & BUILDING INSPECTOR DATE
Contractors License Law). Policy Number Fmo mmg\ » w
. RICAL INSPECT!
_H_ I am exempt under Sec. — B & P C for this reason ELECTRIC SPECTO U»am%

SIGN INSPECTOR DATE

Date Owner D {This section need not be cempleted if the permit is for one hundred

(Signature) dollars ($100} or less) I certify that in the performance of the work for FEES: ... RECEIVED
which this permit is issued, I shall not employ any person in any manmer so i .
as to become subject to the workers’ compensation laws of California and

In issuing this building permit, the applicant represents, and the City relies on the

representation of the applicant, that the applicant verified all measurements and agree that if I should become subject to the workers’ compensation
locations shown on the application or accompanying drawings and that the provisions of Section 3700 of the Labor Code, I shall forthwith comply with SIGN APBLIFATYON FEE |
improvement to be constructed deoes not violate any law or private agreement relating those provisions.
to permissible or prohibited locations for such improvements. This building permit does ﬂ @ @ % g SIGN PERMIT FE
not authorize any illegal location of any improvement or the violation of any private Date: bl (00 2o Applican : MI:M
ELECTRICAL SIGN FE ~

agreement relating to location of improvements. Am_mbmﬁc_.nv
WaANING: FAILURE TO SECURE WORKERS™ COM

TION C 4Ey.£,u H.,Emmowm 3003,

1 certify that [ have read this application and state that all information is correct. I agree to W r_.,m.mfwf/r_ /Wmﬁ xﬂfr_ﬁ L SUBJECT AN R Hﬂ:J WWMM?» Mo | crmy BushRSTiaENT;
1 h all cit tate 1. lati 1din truct 2 S AND CIVIL FINE NEY ARS £ LN
comply with all city and county ordinances and state laws relating to building construction 1600) IN ADDITION T0 T  DOLLARS

OTHER

TOTAL
FEES

/| THIS PERMIT SHALL EXPIRE BY LIMITATION IF WORK AUTHORIZED IS NOT COMMENGCED WITHIN 180 DAYS.

and hereby authorize representative of
for inspection purposes.

S-b-5&

/ Date

city to enter upon the abovementioned property FROVIDED FOR IS SEC

»Z VATTORNEY'S FE

ABOR ﬂJ?—n INTERLST

N 3706 OF THE

Signature bf Applicant or >mw=~\

f




orricecory THIS IS A 2 PART FORM

WRITE ON A FIRM SURFACE

1 hereby affirm under penalty of perjury that there is a construction lending agency for the
performance of the work for which this permit is issued (Sec. 3097, Civ.C).

Lenders Name

Lenders Address

4 CONSTRUCTION LENDING AGENCY )

USE BLACK INK BALL POINT PEN — PRESS FIRMLY

SIGN PERMIT APPLICATION

SITE ADDRESS

2S1 T Leuxd L D

SUITE

S~20/03

264-7559

INSP. AREA

ASSESSOR

parceLNo. 2 28"~/ O %0 00 7 1%3—1—. zoo E'

NAME OF APPLICANT ADDRESS

ZiP CODE

PHONE MO.

LICENSED COMTRACTOR

LICENSED CONTRACTORS DECLARATION

1 hereby affirm under penalty of perjury that I am licensed under provisions of Chapter
S (commencing with Section 7000) of Division 3 of the Business and Professions Code
and my license is in full force and effect.

—
License Class O V Lic. Number ﬂ.o A.ﬁUN NU.W w\
Uwﬁmm |AD ln_ Contractor

1 hereby affirm under penally of perjury thai I am exempt from the Contrpctors License
Law for the following reason (Sec. 7031.5, Business and Professions Code: Any city or
county which requires a permit to construct, alter, improve, demolish, or repair any
structure, prior to its issuance, also requires the applicant for such permit to file a
signed statement that he or she is licensed pursuant to the provisions of the Contractors
License Law {Chapter 9 (commencing with Section 7000} of Division & of the Business
and Professions Code) or that he or she is exempt therefrom and the basis for the
alleged exemption. Any violation of Section 70315 by any applicant for a permit
subjects the applicant to a civil penalty of not more than five hundred doilars
{$500.00):

_H_ I, as owner of the property, or my employees with wages as their sole
compensation, will do the work, and the structure is not intended or offered for sale
(Sec. 7044, Business and Professions Code: The Contractors License Law does not
apply to an owner of property who builds or improves thereon, and who does such
work himself or herself or through his or her own employees, provided that such
improvements are not intended or offered for sale. If, however, the building or
improvement is sold within one year of completion, the owner-builder will have the
burden of proving that he or she did not build or improve for the purpose of sale.}

_H_ 1, as owner of the property, am exclusively contracting with licensed contractors
to construct the project {Sec. 7044, Business and Professions Code: The Contractors
License Law does not apply to an owner of property who builds or improves thereon,
and who contracts for such projects with a contractor(s) licensed pursuant to the
Contracters License Law).

_H_ 1 am exempt under Sec. ______ B & P C for this reason

Date Owmner

{Signature)

In issuing this building permit, the applicant represents, and the City relies on the
representation of the applicant, that the applicant verified all measurements and
locations shown on the application or accompanying drawings and that the
improvement to be comstructed does not violate any law or private agreement relating
to permissible or prohibited locations for such improvements. This building permit does
not authorize any illegal location of any improvement or the violation of any private
agreement relating to location of improvements.

I certify that I have read this application and state that all information is correct. I agree to
comply with all city and county ordinances and state laws relating to building construction
and hereby authorize representati is city to enter upon the abovementioned property

?ﬂymﬁnﬂw: ﬂ%omm

/ Date mmm:m:._wm& Applicant or >mgw\ J

BUSINESS OWNER

C oo el W ene S Ec 2R dold TR [ =2UG8-1200

Michas £ SAmnE

SIGN INFORMATION

L VPV e

CGCCUPANCY FRONTAGE (FT)

SATTACHED ERIOR / ELECT, [ SINGLE FACED > ! E
LHLLUMINATED O NON-ILLUMINATED {J BILLBOARD s SUBDIVISION | (A} HEIGHT____ &= _ . (B} LENGTH H
B~NpIviDUAL LETTERS [J PAINTED oN BUILDING (] LoGO (A XB) SIGN AREA ~ w N 1 &1
SuETAL O roLE ] DOUBLE FACED
BrFLasTIC [0 MONUMENT O vINYL/GATOR FOAM POLESIZE _ FOOTING SIZE
B )

0 wooDEN O PROJECTING O RE-FACE STREET FRONTAGE (FT) \ o0

SIGN COPY.

CITY OF SACRAMENTO PERMIT SERVICES
BUILDING INSPECTION DIVISION 264-7619

WORKER'S COMPENSATION DECLARATICN

I hereby affirm under penalty of perjury one of the following declarations:

D I have and will maintain a certificate of consent to self-insure for
workers’ compensation as provided for by Section 3700 of the Labor Code,
for the performance of work for which the permit is issued.

have and will maintain workers’ compensation insurance, as required

by Section 3700 of the Labor Code, for the performance of the work for
which this permit is issued. My workers’ compensation insurance carrier
and policy number are:

Carrier mrmﬂrlm\ \ﬂfu?uo

Policy Number /mo m mmw -ln# &

D (This section need not be completed if the permit is for one hundred
dollars ($100) or less) I certify that in the performance of the work for
which this permit is issued, I shall not employ any person in any manner so
as to become subject to the workers’ compensation laws of California and
agree that if I should become subject to the workers’ compensation
provisions of Section 3700 of the Labor Code, I shall forthwith comply with
those provisions.

Date: MI AOID_.&\ Apphicay

NG FAILLURE TO 51

AWELL AND SHALI
ITES ANP T
0} I AT
WWIDED FOR N SECTION
TTORNEY 'S FEES.

6 OF THE LABOR CODE, INFERES

OFFICE USE ONLY

ENGINEERING REQUIRED? YES NO
DESIGN REVIEW REQUIRED? YES NO
SPECIAL PERMIT REQUIREDT YES NO

VARIANCE REQUIRED? YES NO

APPROYED BY

APPROYED BY

P#

p#

LOCATED IN PUD?  YES NO WHICH PUD?

SIGN VALUATION

A. TYPE OF SIGN

B S PERSQ FT. X

APPROVED BY.

SQ.FT.=§

DATE

DENIED BY

DATE

BUILDING INSP MMW
ELECTRICAL IN3P R M

SIGN APPLICATION FEE

SIGN PERMIT FEE

ELECTRICAL SIGK %&O QW’&..

CITY BUSINESS LICENSE

P’

OTHER

TOTAL
FEES

THIS PERMIT SHALL EXPIRE BY LIMITATION IF WORK AUTHORIZED 1S NOT COMMENCED WITHIN 180 DAYS.

!

L



